
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 5th Sunday, July 29, 2018 
 Overall Results  
 Sunday, July 29, 2018  Shoot Date: 7/29/2018 
Match ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
Final  Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 

 1  Pick FC 1 19.32 21.47 18.68 23.42 19.07 18.79 120.75 
 2  Avery Wade GF 1 20.67 18.80 16.81 30.27 21.53 16.95 125.03 
 3  Pinewood Kid 49 1 15.91 19.97 21.85 44.16 15.78 21.44 139.11 
 4  I B Oneye GFS 1 20.52 29.04 33.78 31.92 21.33 22.82 159.41 
 5  Tin Lizzy LFC 1 22.25 28.85 27.72 39.29 22.85 21.02 161.98 
 6  Melonhead CB 1 24.96 26.97 35.90 32.64 24.52 24.62 169.61 
 7  Blazen Vaquero CC 1 23.24 28.71 23.44 47.11 25.07 29.34 176.91 
 8  Your Nemesis FC 2 28.08 36.64 24.87 39.67 29.65 22.19 181.10 
 9  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard ES 1 20.12 28.95 24.05 27.56 62.13 22.68 185.49 
 10  Sloppy Joe 49 2 21.42 43.20 29.30 45.47 25.79 28.92 194.10 
 11  Turquoise Queen LWRA 1 26.16 35.83 27.57 47.96 27.51 35.56 200.59 
 12  Sonora Blaze BWL 1 22.42 26.88 29.86 57.77 30.65 35.40 202.98 
 13  T. J. Sharps SSD 1 35.07 35.84 30.06 38.91 34.79 31.78 206.45 
 14  Mr. Smith SD 1 27.71 39.34 29.98 34.79 35.66 51.45 218.93 
 15  22 Gatling COW 1 39.74 39.53 29.82 70.72 35.00 31.45 246.26 
 16  Valmont Rambler S 1 40.69 40.42 40.15 56.54 34.94 40.86 253.60 
 17  Helen Hunt Jackson COWG 1 39.77 45.12 53.27 54.41 43.00 39.48 275.05 
 18  Kid Bucklin S 2 71.95 36.12 79.22 37.32 31.73 38.77 295.11 
 19  Russ the Red ES 2 44.61 70.78 53.08 56.84 52.64 49.88 327.83 
 20  Hot Shot Hatden B 1 68.56 131.47 88.27 118.85 99.80 80.98 587.93 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 
Pinewood Kid 15.91 

2 
Avery Wade 18.80 

3 
Avery Wade 16.81 

4 
Pick 23.42 

5 
Pinewood Kid 15.78 

6 
Avery Wade 16.95 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 
Misses: 18 16 13 19 12 3 

Penalties: 0 0 1 3 1 0 
M Safety: 0 1 0 0 1 0 

Average Stage Time: 27.16 34.70 32.13 40.53 30.67 32.47 
 

 

Results by Category  
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Buckaroos 
 1  Hot Shot Hatden 20 68.56 131.47 88.27 118.85 99.80 80.98 587.93 
 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Melonhead 6 24.96 26.97 35.90 32.64 24.52 24.62 169.61 
            



            

 Category:  Elder Statesman 
 1  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 9 20.12 28.95 24.05 27.56 62.13 22.68 185.49 
 2  Russ the Red 19 44.61 70.78 53.08 56.84 52.64 49.88 327.83 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Valmont Rambler 16 40.69 40.42 40.15 56.54 34.94 40.86 253.60 
 2  Kid Bucklin 18 71.95 36.12 79.22 37.32 31.73 38.77 295.11 
 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 13 35.07 35.84 30.06 38.91 34.79 31.78 206.45 
 Category:  B Western Ladies 
 1  Sonora Blaze 12 22.42 26.88 29.86 57.77 30.65 35.40 202.98 
 Category:  Senior Duelist 
 1  Mr. Smith 14 27.71 39.34 29.98 34.79 35.66 51.45 218.93 
 Category:  Ladies F Cartridge 
 1  Tin Lizzy 5 22.25 28.85 27.72 39.29 22.85 21.02 161.98 
 Category:  Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Pick 1 19.32 21.47 18.68 23.42 19.07 18.79 120.75 
 2  Your Nemesis 8 28.08 36.64 24.87 39.67 29.65 22.19 181.10 
 Category:  Classic Cowboy 
 1  Blazen Vaquero 7 23.24 28.71 23.44 47.11 25.07 29.34 176.91 
 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Avery Wade 2 20.67 18.80 16.81 30.27 21.53 16.95 125.03 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneye 4 20.52 29.04 33.78 31.92 21.33 22.82 159.41 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Pinewood Kid 3 15.91 19.97 21.85 44.16 15.78 21.44 139.11 
 2  Sloppy Joe 10 21.42 43.20 29.30 45.47 25.79 28.92 194.10 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  22 Gatling 15 39.74 39.53 29.82 70.72 35.00 31.45 246.26 
 Category:  Cowgirl 
 1  Helen Hunt Jackson 17 39.77 45.12 53.27 54.41 43.00 39.48 275.05 
 Category:  Ladies Wrangler 
 1  Turquoise Queen 11 26.16 35.83 27.57 47.96 27.51 35.56 200.59 

 

Clean Match 

Pick 
CONGRATULATIONS! This buffalo is gonna get some kind of special treatment. 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 


